SPEC NO: DSAJ7857                 REV NO: V.2                                 DATE: MAY/25/2010                                  PAGE:  1  OF  9
APPROVED: WYNEC                 CHECKED: Allen Liu                   DRAWN: XULINA
9.0X7.0mm SMD LED WITH CERAMIC SUBSTRATE
    ATTENTION
 OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
FOR HANDLING
ELECTROSTATIC
DISCHARGE

Dominant Wavelength
Range(nm)
  Base Order Codes
                        Luminous Flux (lm)  [1]
@ 350mA @ 500mA
Min. Typ. Max. Code. Min. Max. Typ.
KTDG-9072SE9Z1S/2  Reddish-Orange  619  623  629
B6 24 29
50 B7 29 35
B8 35 42
KTDG-9072SY9Z1S/2  Super Bright Yellow                                                  586 591 594
B6 24 29
53 B7 29 35
B8 35 42
KTDG-9072ZG10Z1S/2  Green 520 530 535
B10 50 60
70 B11 60 70
B12 70 80
KTDG-9072QB10Z1S/2  Blue 450 458 465
B2 12 14
B3 14 17
B4 17 20
B5 20 24